

## PARTS LIST

<b>Clarke –CDP501F DRILL PRESS</b>	<b>Part Number: - 6505590</b>
------------------------------------	-------------------------------

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	HEX. HD SCREW M8	3044500
1	ADJUSTING LEVER	DD16102006
1	MOTOR BRACKET	DD20102003
1	MOTOR MOUNTING	DD16102007B
1	LOCK WASHER 12mm	DDGB93-87
1	HEX. NUT M12	3040603
1	MOTOR	DDYL8034
4	HEX. NUT M8	3040601
8	WASHER M8	DDGB972-85
1	MOTOR CABLE	DD20102016
4	HEX. SCREW M8	3040502
1	BELT TENSION LOCK KNOB	DD16102005
1	BELT TENSION LEVER	DD21002004
2	SKT. SCREW SET M10	DDGB80-85
1	DEPTH SCREW LOCK	DD16104012
1	SCALE GUIDE	DD16104004
1	KNOB	DD20104011
1	FEED HANDLE	DD21004005
1	SPINDLE SHAFT	DD20102002

**Parts and Servicing**

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; [parts@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:parts@clarkeinternational.com) or [service@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:service@clarkeinternational.com)

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6505590 CDP501F



1	DEPTH STOP COLAR W/SCALE	DD6104003
1	STOP PIN	DD16104010
1	SKT. SCREW HD. M8	3040502
1	LOCK WASHER EXT. M5	DDGB8621-87
1	PAN HD SCREW M5	DDGB818-85
1	SWITCH BOX	DD20102008
2	PAN HD SCREW M6	3040543
1	NO VOLTAGE SWITCH	DD1KJD12
1	LIGHT SWITCH	DDRF1001
2	SELF TAPPING SCREW	DDGB845-85
1	PAN HD SCREW M6	DDGB818-86
1	LEAD	DD16102018A
1	SKT. HD. SCREW CAP M8	3044503
1	SPECIAL SCREW SET M10	DD16102021
1	HEX. NUT M10	3040602
1	QUILL SEAT SPRING	DD20104006
1	ROLL PIN 6x16	DDGB879-86
1	QUILL SPRING	DD20104008
1	SPRING CAP	DD20104007
2	HEX NUT M12	3040603
1	POWER CABLE	DD2002015C
1	ROLL PIN 2.5-10	DDGB879-86
1	HEAD W/POINTER & TRIM	DD20102001
1	CONNECTOR WIRE	DD16102019
1	PAN CR SCREW M6	3040420
1	BULB SOCKET	DD16102013B
1	ALLEN KEY M3	DDGB5356-86A

### **Parts and Servicing**

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; [parts@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:parts@clarkeinternational.com) or [service@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:service@clarkeinternational.com)

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6505590 CDP501F

1	ALLEN KEY M4	DDGB5356-86B
1	ALLEN KEY M5	DDGB5356-86C
1	ALLEN KEY M6	DDGB5356-86D

## QUILL SHAFT ASSEMBLY

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	LOCK NUT M20	DD20103005
1	LOCK WASHER	DD20103004
1	FLAT WASHER	DD20103003
1	BALL BEARING 60204	BRG60204
1	O-RING	DD20103006
1	QUILL	DD20103002
1	WEDGE DRIFT	DD16103008
1	CHUCK KEY	DD20103010
1	CHUCK JT3	DDJ2220
1	ARBOUR MT3-JT3	DD20128
1	SPINDLE	DD20103001
1	BALL BEARING 80206	BRG80206
1	THRUST WASHER	DDGB301-87
1	CHUCK GUARD	DD20108001

## PULLEY COVER

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	V BELT A29	DD16205011
2	BALL BEARING 15mm	DDGB27889

### Parts and Servicing

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; [parts@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:parts@clarkeinternational.com) or [service@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:service@clarkeinternational.com)

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6505590 CDP501F



1	IDLER PULLEY	DD20105006
1	IDLER PIVOT	DD20105007
1	MOTOR PULLEY	DD20105005B
1	SKT SCREW SET M8	3040528
1	PAQN HEAD SCREW M5	3040565
1	CABLE CLAMP	DD20102014
1	RUBBER BUSHING	DD20105012
1	RD HD WASHER SCREW	3040650
1	FOAM WASHER	DD13105009
1	PULLEY COVER W/LABELS	DD20105000
2	CIRCLIP	DD20104024
2	BALL BEARING 60206	BRG60206
1	BEARING SPACER	DD20102023
1	PULLEY INSERT	DD20102022
1	PULLEY SPINDLE	DD20105009
1	PULLEY NUT	DD20102025
1	V BELT A33	DD20105010
1	KNOB	DD16105008
1	MICRO SWITCH	DDXN5
1	MICRO SWITCH COVER	SEE DEALER
1	LEAD	DD20102029

## BASE & TABLE

<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Part Number</u>
1	COLAR	DD20102011
1	HEX SKT SCREW SET M6	DDGB80-85
1	TABLE SUPPORT W/INDICATOR	DD20101004

### **Parts and Servicing**

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; [parts@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:parts@clarkeinternational.com) or [service@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:service@clarkeinternational.com)

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6505590 CDP501F



1	CRANK	DD20101009
1	CRANK HANDLE	DD2001009-1
1	RACK	DD20101010
1	HEX SKT SCREW SET M10	3040430
1	COLUMN SUPPORT	DD20101002
1	HEX HD SCREW M12	3040530
1	BASE	DD20101001
1	COLUMN	DD20101003
1	TABLE LOCKING PIN	DD20101015
1	HEX NUT M8	3040601
1	HEX HD SCREW M20	3040445
1	TABLE W/SCALE	DD20101014
1	GEAR PIN	DD16101007
1	TABLE SUPPORT LOCK HANDLE	DD16101012
1	HELICAL GEAR	DD16101006
1	WORM	DD20101008

### **Parts and Servicing**

For parts and servicing, please contact your nearest dealer or CLARKE International on the following number; 020 8988 7400 or e-mail as follows; [parts@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:parts@clarkeinternational.com) or [service@clarkeinternational.com](mailto:service@clarkeinternational.com)

Parts List for Clarke P/N 6505590 CDP501F